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Central RTAC

Big Sandy
Big Sandy Medical Center

166 Montana Ave East
PO Box 530

Big Sandy MT 59520
Phone: (406) 378-2188

Fax: (406) 378-2180

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? ¥

Box Elder
IHS Indian Hospital-Rocky Boy

Box Elder MT
Phone: 406 395-4486

Fax:

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? L[
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CEO:

Harry Bold

Director of Nursing:
Amber Beaudette

abeaudette@bsmc.org

Trauma Director:

CEO:

ATTN:

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Trauma Coordinator:
CEO Donna Upham RN

kdupham@gmail.com

Trauma Registrar:

RN
Other Contacts:
Trauma Coordinator:

CEO Mary Corcoran

mcorcoran@rbclinic.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:



Central RTAC

Browning
IHS Indian Hospital- Browning

760 Government Sq

PO Box 760

Browning MT 59417
Phone: (406) 338-6164

Fax: (406) 338-2959

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? L[]

Chester
Liberty County Hospital
315 W Madison Ave

PO Box 705

Chester MT 59522-0705
Phone: (406) 759-5181

Fax: (406) 759-5799

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH? Wi
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CEO:

ATTN:

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Ernest

Gray

Ernest.gray@ihs.gov

CEO:

Ron

Gleason

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Ed
(406) 759-5194

Gonzalez

CEO

MD

CEO

NP

Trauma Coordinator:

(406) 338-6214

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Shirley
406 759-6982

shirley.morkrid@Ichnh.org

Morkrid

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Ron
(406) 759-5181

Gleason

RN

RN

CEO



Central RTAC

Choteau
Teton Medical Center

124 Main Avenue North

Choteau MT
Phone: (406) 466-5763 ext 209
Fax: (406) 466-5852

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH? ¥

Conrad
Pondera Medical Center
805 Sunset Blvd

PO Box 758

Conrad MT
Phone: (406) 271-3211
Fax: (406) 271-3917

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH? Wi
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59422

59425-0758

CEO:

Louie

King

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Paul
(360) 581-0716

PaulM@tetonmedicalcenter.org

CEO:

Rick

MacMillan

Palagi

Director of Nursing:

Mary

Erickson

(406) 271-3211 XT289

maryle@ponderamedical.com

Trauma Director:

Peter

Barran

CEO

PA-C

CEO

RN

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Penny Smoot

psmoot@tetonmedicalcenter.net

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Laura Erickson
(406) 271-3211 ext 274
laurale@ponderamedical.com

Trauma Registrar:
Alice Schultz
(406) 271-3211 xt 234
pmcalices@yahoo.com

Other Contacts:

Jackie Knox

(406) 271-3211 ext 234

Dennis Lott
(406) 271-3211 XT 164
dennisbl@ponderamedical.com

RN

RN

RN

RN



Central RTAC

Cut Bank
Northern Rockies Medical Center
802 2nd Street SE

Cut Bank MT 59427
Phone: (406) 873-2251
Fax: (406) 873-3118

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? ¥

Fort Benton
Missouri River Medical Center

1501 St Charles Street
PO Box 249

Fort Benton MT 59442
Phone: (406) 622-3331

Fax: (406) 622-5670

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? Wi
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CEO:

Thane Bedwell

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

Daniel Jans

(406) 873-2251
djans1397@bresnan.net

CEO:

Jay Pottenger

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

PA-C

CEO

Trauma Coordinator:

Tanya Luchi
(406) 873-2251 ext 170
nrmctndc@nrmcinc.org

Trauma Registrar:
Pam Condon
(406) 873-2251

Other Contacts:
Hatch

nrmctndc@nrmcinc.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Rachel Moberley
(406) 622-3331
rachel@mrmcfb.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

RN

RN, DON

Patty

RN



Central RTAC

Great Falls
Benefis Health Care

1101 26th Street South

Great Falls MT 59405
Phone: (406) 455-5000
Fax: (406) 455-4587

Trauma Designation
Level:

ACS Level I/MT
Regional Trauma
Center

CAH? L[]

Harlem
PHS Indian Hospital - Harlem

RR1 Box 67
669 AGENCY MAIN STREET

Harlem MT 59526
Phone: (406) 353-3191

Fax: (406) 353-3227

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? Wi
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CEO:

John Goodnow
455-5469
johngoodnow@benefis.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Chad Engan

(406) 455-5000
cengan@benefis.org

CEO:

Daryl Brockie

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

MD

CEO

Trauma Coordinator:

Lauri Jackson
(406) 455-4458
laurijackson@benefis.org

Trauma Registrar:

(406) 455-4000

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Roberta Shupe
(406) 353-3191
birdiewildcat@yahoo.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Kathleen (SissyMcGuire

(406) 353-3211
kathleen.mcguire@ihs.gov

RN

RN

RN



Central RTAC

Havre
Northern Montana Hospital

30 West 13th Street

PO Box 1231

Havre MT
Phone: (406) 265-2211
Fax: (406) 265-1639

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? L

Helena
St Peter's Hospital

2475 East Broadway

Helena MT
Phone: (406) 442-2480
Fax: (406) 442-2389

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? L
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CEO:

Dave Henry
406-262-1302

mcphmara@nmhcare.org

Director of Nursing:

59501-1231
Trauma Director:
Shabhriar Anoushfar
CEO:
Nate Olson
59601 Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

William Harper
(406) 444-2150

CEO

DO

CEO

MD, FACS

Trauma Coordinator:

Teri Richter
(406) 262-1894
richmart@nmbhcare.org

Trauma Registrar:
Tammie Omlie
(406) 254-2211

omlitaml@nmhcare.org

Other Contacts:

Trauma Coordinator:

Sue Noem
(406) 447-2549
snoem@stpetes.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Jennie Nemec

(406) 444-2202
jnemec@stpetes.org

jnemec@stpetes.org

RN

RN



Central RTAC

Shelby
Marias Medical Center

640 Park Avenue

PO Box 915

Shelby MT
Phone: (406) 434-3200
Fax: (406) 434-3213

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH? ¥

Townsend
Broadwater Health Center

110 North Oak
PO Box 519

Townsend MT
Phone: (406) 266-3186

Fax: (406) 266-3180

Trauma Designation
Level:

CAH? Wi
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59474-0915

59644-2306

CEO:

Mark Cross
(406)434-3200
markc@mmcmt.org

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:
Todd Gianarelli
(406) 434-3200

CEO:

ATTN:

Director of Nursing:

Trauma Director:

CEO

MD

CEO

Trauma Coordinator:

Blair , Erica Borgen, Krings
(406) 434-7020

RN

bborgen@mmcmt.org, ekrings@mmcmt.org

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:

(406) 434-3200, ext 3294
mmcdon@mmcmt.org

Trauma Coordinator:

Fran Wright
(406) 266-3186
fwright@bhctownsend.com

Trauma Registrar:

Other Contacts:
Fran Wright

(406) 266-3186
fwright@bhctownsend.com

RN, DON

RN, DON



Central RTAC

White Sulphur Springs
Mountainview Medical Center

16 West Main

PO Box Q

White Sulphur MT
Springs

Phone: (406) 547-3321
Fax: (406) 547-3589

Trauma Designation
Level:

Montana Trauma
Receiving Facility

CAH?
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59645

CEO:

Aaron Rogers

Director of Nursing:

Kari Jo Kiff

kkiff@mvmec.org
Trauma Director:

Jennifer Brunsdon

CEO

RN

MD

Trauma Coordinator:

Karen Nicole "Ni¢kbgers
(406) 223 8268
krogers@mvmec.org

Trauma Registrar:

Pearl Dalgarno
Other Contacts:
Kari Jo Kiff

(406) 547-3321 ext 144
kkiff@mvmec.org

RN

RN

RN



